
CHAMPIONS AB AB AB SP

H Boam N Menweg H MacDougall N Kerr Bonus

Name Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

MARLCREEK TROUBLE COMES IN BLUE 8 4 1 2 2

SRCOONS CANDELA 3 5 8 1

REXCLUSIVE'S GEMMA 1 5 1

LADILUCK DAVID BOWIE OF SUMMERTIME 7 2 2

AMOURICHAT MARTINA OF JUSTORIAMESE 10 2 2 5

ANUBIS RICKY MARTINI OF PUREABBY 5 9 3 4

CROSSHILL CAMEO COLE 3 1 9

PRACTICALCATS IDIOSYNCRASY 1 4

OKINANEKO'S TIFFANY LA ROUGE 4 3 7

SHAMAL HEY BIG S'PANDA 6 6 3

DHARMA'S SHE GOT THE LOOK 2 7

SERENITE BLUE JEANS 7 5 4

BROOKLYN BLUE MARVEL 6 8 10 7

DES CALINS COOKIE OF BLUE-PEACHES 5 3

MOTOWNCATS THALIA OF SAVVYPAWS 3 9

LADILUCK'S STEVEN TYLER 4 8

KERRISMA AURA 8 9 5

REXKWIZIT'S BETTY BOOP 9 6 10

JULZJUNGLE SIMBA 7 6

PALMIRACOON CHARLI OF WILDCOONCLUB 1

BALILAS CALLA LILY 4 9

BALILAS KING CLEMONT 10 6

A-MURR QUINTAR OF BENGALLYS 6

YASH KAI-OF-SEASEDGE 10 8

ICEFOREST OXANA 7

SILVER FOREST AMAROK 10 8

ICEFOREST SVETLANA SASHA 9

BWBABYDOLLS ROYALS LEGEND 10

Canadian Cat Fanciers Club CNE, August 25, 2018



PREMIERS AB AB AB SP

H Boam N Menweg H MacDougall N Kerr Bonus

Name Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

KARABEL'S ANGEL IN BLUE JEANS 2 1 5 1 3

LONECAT CHANCE-OF-RAIN OF FINNLAND 4 4 1 1

SHERA LEN SOCRATES 3 3 10 2

PRECIOUSPOINT MARLIE 2 1 1

GRYPHONWOOD LEGENDS OF THE FALL 6 5 2 6

NUBIAN CINDY BIRDSONG 3 9 3 4

NORDICTALE DOROTHY OF KERRISMA 7 7 6 4

HEART'NSOUL XAVIER-OF-MINE 4 4 2

DHARMA'S RADIOACTIVE 1 6 8

SAVVYPAWS KING DRAX BRIMAZ 8 9 10 2 5

RONDEELU WHEN SONNY GETS BLUE 2 6 9

ALFENLOCH IRISH CREAM 7 3 5

REXCELLENCE'S JOSHUA 5 7 6

KARABEL'S HEART-OF-GOLD 6 8 8

TABBIAY SOLITAIRE 8 5 7

PRACTICALCATS BLACK JETTISON 8 3

BOREAL SIR ZIGGY'S FUZZY BEARPAWS 10 4 7

PRACTICALCATS FLARES MOON KNIGHT 9 5

DREAM DEVON I GOT YOU BABE 10 8 10

BALILAS EMILIO 7 10

REXCELLENCE'S LEROY BROWN 9 9



KITTENS AB AB AB SP

H Boam N Menweg H MacDougall N Kerr Bonus

Name Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

FINNLAND LOKI OF ANGORA MICHI 1 1 2 3 1

SERENITE BOOMERANG 7 2 1 2 5

MARLCREEK BACK N FORTH 6 3 3 1 4

BENGALLYS HEMERA 8 5 4 8 3

SYNERGY RIGEL 3 5 6 3

DEVEREST SMIRNOFF ICE 2 6 9 2

JUSTORIAMESE UBRINGMETOLIFE 5 8 1 2

REXKWIZIT'S CREAM PUFF 4 4 1

PRACTICALCATS LITERAL FLYNN 8 3 5

STRATHKIRK MAXIMILLIAN 10 7 7 6

BLUE PEACHES RALPH PANKO 4 10 8

SHAMAL IF THE SKYFALL 6 6 9

GRYPHONWOOD PURRSUIT-OF-HAPPYNESS 9 9 5 10

DEVEREST COSMO DANCE 10 4 6

CROSSHILL CAMEO CRÈME BRULEE 9 9 4

FINNLAND FIONA 7 10

BENGALLYS INO 2 10

CATS GO MEOW HUBBELL GARDINER 5 7

KOKIRI'S ROCKY ROAD OF BALILAS 7 7

GRYPHONWOOD PHILOMENA 8 8

SYNERGY RANA OF PRACTICALCATS 10 9



HOUSEHOLD PETS AB AB AB SP

H Boam N Menweg H MacDougall N Kerr

Name Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4

PRINCE BUDDY 2 3 1 1

CINDER 7 2 5 2

Salem 5 1 6 4

Cole 6 5 3 5

DEX 1 6 7 6

SHADOW 4 7 2 8

NED FLANDERS 3 8 4 7

DANNY BOY 8 4 8 3



CHAMPIONS AB AB AB AB

K Monkhouse C Ling D Moreau P Steckman Bonus

Name Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

BROOKLYN BLUE MARVEL 3 1 1 7 1

MARLCREEK TROUBLE COMES IN BLUE 2 2 6 1

YASH KAI-OF-SEASEDGE 1 9 5 6

AMOURICHAT MARTINA OF JUSTORIAMESE 5 6 8 4

LADILUCK DAVID BOWIE OF SUMMERTIME 3 2

LADILUCK'S STEVEN TYLER 4 2 10

SRCOONS CANDELA 4 3 9

KERRISMA AURA 5 10 9 2

REXCELLENCE'S DEJA BLUE 3 2

JULZJUNGLE SIMBA 1 8

REXCLUSIVE'S GEMMA 8 4 9

CROSSHILL CAMEO COLE 4 3

WILLIBELLES PRINCE HARRY 7 5

DES CALINS COOKIE OF BLUE-PEACHES 6 9 8

SHAMAL HEY BIG S'PANDA 9 7 6

PRACTICALCATS IDIOSYNCRASY 10 6 7

BWBABYDOLLS ROYALS LEGEND 8 3

CATS GO MEOW NORI 7 5

OKINANEKO'S TIFFANY LA ROUGE 4

BALILAS KING CLEMONT 10 7

SILVER FOREST AMAROK 5

DOTCOM FREDDY FLY OF TUFTSCOONS 8

ICEFOREST SVETLANA SASHA 10

SRCOONS MR MARVELOUS 10

Canadian Cat Fanciers Club CNE, August 26, 2018



PREMIERS AB AB AB AB

K Monkhouse C Ling D Moreau P Steckman Bonus

Name Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

KARABEL'S ANGEL IN BLUE JEANS 1 1 1 4 1

NORDICTALE DOROTHY OF KERRISMA 7 3 3 2 3

LONECAT CHANCE-OF-RAIN OF FINNLAND 2 2 3 2

GRYPHONWOOD LEGENDS OF THE FALL 2 7 8 1 5

DREAM DEVON I GOT YOU BABE 5 9 5 6 2

REXCELLENCE'S JOSHUA 5 4 7 1

SAVVYPAWS KING DRAX BRIMAZ 4 6 10

HEART'NSOUL XAVIER-OF-MINE 8 7 9 4

NUBIAN CINDY BIRDSONG 8 6 3

REXCELLENCE'S LEROY BROWN 9 4 7

ALFENLOCH IRISH CREAM 3 8

SHERA LEN SOCRATES 5 6

BOREAL SIR ZIGGY'S FUZZY BEARPAWS 9 8 4

PRACTICALCATS FLARES MOON KNIGHT 6 8

TABBIAY SOLITAIRE 10 6

RONDEELU WHEN SONNY GETS BLUE 10 7

DHARMA'S RADIOACTIVE 5

BALILAS EMILIO 10 10

KARABEL'S HEART-OF-GOLD 9

PRACTICALCATS BLACK JETTISON 9



KITTENS AB AB AB AB

K Monkhouse C Ling D Moreau P Steckman Bonus

Name Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

MARLCREEK BACK N FORTH 1 4 2 1

PRACTICALCATS LITERAL FLYNN 4 5 7 7 2

SERENITE BOOMERANG 2 8 3 2

FINNLAND LOKI OF ANGORA MICHI 5 9 5 5 3

STRATHKIRK MAXIMILLIAN 7 1 6 3

DEVEREST SMIRNOFF ICE 9 1 4 5

BENGALLYS HEMERA 10 2 1

CROSSHILL CAMEO CRÈME BRULEE 3 6 10 1

DEVEREST COSMO DANCE 3 6 8

SYNERGY RIGEL 6 7 10 4

REXKWIZIT'S CREAM PUFF 10 3 5

FINNLAND FIONA 2 7

BENGALLYS INO 4 8

BENGALLYS ASTREOS 8 4

KOKIRI'S ROCKY ROAD OF BALILAS 8 9

GRYPHONWOOD PURRSUIT-OF-HAPPYNESS 8 10

CATS GO MEOW HUBBELL GARDINER 9 9

SYNERGY RANA OF PRACTICALCATS 6

SHAMAL IF THE SKYFALL 9 10

BLUE PEACHES RALPH PANKO 6

JUSTORIAMESE UBRINGMETOLIFE 7



HOUSEHOLD PETS AB AB AB AB

K Monkhouse C Ling D Moreau P Steckman

Name Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4

NED FLANDERS 7 7 7 6

CINDER 6 1 2 3

DEX

Salem 4 3 6 4

Cole 2 6 4 1

DANNY BOY 5 5 5 7

SHADOW 3 4 1 2

PRINCE BUDDY 1 2 3 5


